
2020 NCWA CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIPS
The Weekend of February 29, 2020 

OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM - WOMEN ONLY - Primary Entries
WEIGHT 
CLASS 

(11) 

 

ACADEMIC 
CLASS 

 

Frosh – Soph 
Junior - Senior 

Graduate 

 

NCWA 
ELIGIBILITY 

 
 

1st - 2nd 

3rd - 4th 

 

Cumulative 
G P A 

For Frosh 
Enter 

“Frosh” 

AGE 
As of 

3/14/20 

 

WIN / LOSS 
RECORD 

 

2019-20 
(at all wt cl) 

 

NCWA 
POINT 

TOTALS 
2019-20 

101 

109 

116 

123 

130 

136 

143 

155 

170 

191 

235 

School:    City & State: 

Head Coach:   E-mail:

Coach's School Phone: Home or Cell Phone: 

If you are entering more than one wrestler in a weight class, enter the first / top rated wrestler on this page; 
enter your additional wrestlers on the following form – Second Seed entries. 

To be eligible, the wrestlers entered above must comply with all academic eligibility regulations that govern your school 
system and the NCWA, specifically: 

 Student / Wrestler must be currently enrolled, and attending, a minimum of 6 units as of this date
 Students must be enrolled in a matriculating program, and satisfactorily progressing toward a degree
 NCWA rule requires a CUMALATIVE OVERALL GPA of 2.0 or better after 1 year of NCWA eligibility
 First year wrestlers require no minimum GPA to be eligible, but GPA must be recorded on form if not a Frosh

Please do not leave any blank spaces 
A separate 2020 - Academic Verification Form - Conference must be completed by the school’s Registrar (signed and 
official seal affixed to form) and that Form must accompany this Entry Form.  Both forms are to be presented to the 
Conference Tournament management.  All forms are to be forwarded to NCWA by the Conference Chairperson in the 
Conference Results packet. 

Absolute Deadline for submitting these signed forms is the start of the Seeding Meeting for your Conference. 

However, if unable to attend the Seeding Meeting, these forms must be submitted to the tournament management no 
less than 48-hours before the Seeding Meeting for seeding consideration of the entrants.  © - NCWA –2/7/2020

NAME OF WRESTLERS
First & Last Name must match name on Roster
You must enter the data with your computer 
If no entry, enter  NONE  in space

If no entry - leave data in row blank
Do not use ALL CAPS 



2020 NCWA CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIPS
The Weekend of February 29, 2020 

OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM - WOMEN ONLY - Secondary Entries
WEIGHT 
CLASS 

(11) 

 

ACADEMIC 
CLASS 

 

Frosh – Soph 
Junior - Senior 

Graduate 

 

NCWA 
ELIGIBILITY 

 
 

1st - 2nd 

3rd - 4th 

 

Cumulative 
G P A 

For Frosh 
Enter 

“Frosh” 

AGE 
As of 

3/14/20 

 

WIN / LOSS 
RECORD 

 

2019-20 
(at all wt cl) 

 

NCWA 
POINT 

TOTALS 
2019-20 

101 

109 

116 

123 

130 

136 

143 

155 

170 

191 

235 

School:    City & State: 

Head Coach:   E-mail:

Coach's School Phone: Home or Cell Phone: 

If you are entering more than one wrestler in a weight class, enter the first / top rated wrestler on this page; 
enter your additional wrestlers on the following form – Second Seed entries. 

To be eligible, the wrestlers entered above must comply with all academic eligibility regulations that govern your school 
system and the NCWA, specifically: 

 Student / Wrestler must be currently enrolled, and attending, a minimum of 6 units as of this date
 Students must be enrolled in a matriculating program, and satisfactorily progressing toward a degree
 NCWA rule requires a CUMALATIVE OVERALL GPA of 2.0 or better after 1 year of NCWA eligibility
 First year wrestlers require no minimum GPA to be eligible, but GPA must be recorded on form if not a Frosh

Please do not leave any blank spaces 
A separate 2020 - Academic Verification Form - Conference must be completed by the school’s Registrar (signed and 
official seal affixed to form) and that Form must accompany this Entry Form.  Both forms are to be presented to the 
Conference Tournament management.  All forms are to be forwarded to NCWA by the Conference Chairperson in the 
Conference Results packet. 

Absolute Deadline for submitting these signed forms is the start of the Seeding Meeting for your Conference. 

However, if unable to attend the Seeding Meeting, these forms must be submitted to the tournament management no 
less than 48-hours before the Seeding Meeting for seeding consideration of the entrants.  © - NCWA –2/7/2020

NAME OF WRESTLERS
First & Last Name must match name on Roster
You must enter the data with your computer 
If no entry, enter  NONE  in space

If no entry - leave data in row blank
Do not use ALL CAPS 
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